
Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:15 pm

1 Stripes Morrison (Academy) 6:12 AM 5:00 PM 1:30 PM
2 Jose Martin Apts 6:20 AM 4:50 PM 1:21 PM
3 Res St & Vamonos Dr 6:30 AM 4:40 PM 1:11 PM
4 Dana Rd Duplexes 6:37 AM 4:35 PM 1:06 PM
5 Juanita Ave & Carlos Ave 6:41 AM 4:29 PM 1:00 PM
6 Juanita Ave & Gregory 6:44 AM 4:27 PM 12:58 PM
7 Eduardo Ave & Mesa Ave 6:46 AM 4:24 PM 12:55 PM
8      Tony's Rd (Sundance Meadows Apts) 6:54 AM 4:17 PM 12:47 PM
9 Stone Oak Dr & Woolands Ave 7:00 AM 4:10 PM 12:40 PM
10 Stripes Stage Coach 7:08 AM 4:04 PM 12:34 PM
11 Navidad & Guadalupe River 7:16 AM 3:58 PM 12:25 PM
12 Idea Sports Park 7:25 AM 3:48 PM 12:15 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:15 pm

1 Stripes 281 & 732 6:32 AM 4:44 PM 1:12 PM
2 Los Arboles Dr 6:25 AM 4:50 PM 1:18 PM
3 Red Barn (1421) 6:38 AM 4:36 PM 1:08 PM
4 El Cielo & EL Litro 6:52 AM 4:28 PM 12:59 PM
5 Calle Cometa & Calle Planeta 6:56 AM 4:23 PM 12:54 PM
6 Center & Viking Ln (Oliviera Park) 7:01 AM 4:18 PM 12:48 PM
7 Old Spanish Trail & Ridge Trail 7:12 AM 4:11 PM 12:37 PM
8 Laredo & Osborne Ave 7:15 AM 4:08 PM 12:34 PM
9 Stripes Alton Glor & Morrison 7:20 AM 4:03 PM 12:30 PM
10 Idea Sports Park 7:33 AM 3:48 PM 12:15 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:15 pm

1 Circle K 802 6:15 AM 5:02 PM 1:30 PM
2 Villa Del rey Blvd & Rey David 6:23 AM 4:57 PM 1:24 PM
3 Zena Dr & 5th St 6:31 AM 4:49 PM 1:16 PM
4 Elma St John Ave 6:37 AM 4:42 PM 1:09 PM
5 San Antonio & Sunrise 6:44 AM 4:36 PM 1:03 PM
6 Bocachica Blvd & Iowa 6:49 AM 4:32 PM 12:59 PM
7 Darios Market 6:53 AM 4:27 PM 12:54 PM
8 Cibolo St & Pedernales Cir 6:55AM 4:25PM                 12:52PM
9 Stripes 802 & 511 7:01 AM 4:17 PM 12:44 PM
10 Alberta Dr & Devon Dr 7:10 AM 4:06 PM 12:33 PM
11 Idea Sports Park 7:28 AM 3:48 PM 12:15 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:15 pm

1 Puente Viejo (City Bus Stop) 6:40 AM 4:20 PM 12:39 PM
2 Brownie & Washington St 6:50AM 4:35PM                 12:50 PM
3 11th & Levee 6:55 AM 4:40 PM 12:55 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:15 pm

1 Impala Dr 6:20 AM 4:53 PM 1:15 PM
2 Impala Dr & Leopard St PM ONLY 4:45PM 1:08 PM
3 Family Dollar Southmost 6:32 AM 4:42 PM 1:06 PM
4 Sandia St. & Tampico St. 6:40 AM 4:34 PM 12:58 PM
5 HEB Southmost (29th St) 6:44 AM 4:29 PM 12:53 PM
6 Roosevelt & Orange St 6:49 AM 4:24 PM 12:48 PM
7 Roosevelt & 17th St 6:55 AM 4:20 PM 12:42 PM
9 Roosevelt & Shary Rd 6:58 AM 4:15 PM 12:37 PM
11 Lowes parking Lot 7:10 AM 4:03 PM 12:25 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:15 pm

1 West Little League Park 6:20 AM 4:23 PM 12:39 PM
2 E. Madison St & 1st 6:32 AM 4:30 PM 12:46 PM
3 Brownsville Recreation Center (Boys & Girls Club) 6:38 AM 4:36 PM 12:51 PM
4 14th & Ringold ( Family Dollar) 6:44: AM 4:43 PM 12:58 PM
5 Rockwell Apts 6:56 AM 4:58 PM 1:12 PM
6 Rockwell Dr & Shidler Dr 6:59 AM 5:00 PM 1:15 PM
7 Stanford Ave (FAMSA) 7:05 AM 4:13 PM 12:30 PM
8 Idea Sports Park 7:28 AM 3:48 PM 12:15 PM

Bus #

Bus #

SPK-6
SPK-6

SPK-6

SPK-6

SPK-6
SPK-6

      Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                               Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

SPK-6

Bus #

      Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                               Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

                             Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

 SPK-5

 SPK-4

      Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                               Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

  IDEA Sports Park  
 School Routes Year 2025-2026

SPK-1

Bus #

Bus #

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                          Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
SPK-2

SPK-3
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                                          Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

 SPK-6

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9556578,-97.499996/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675598,-97.4658539/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9668788,-97.4794372/25.9864144,-97.4786341/25.9897278,-97.4918601/25.9793448,-97.4977122/25.996687,-97.5188224/@25.9859463,-97.5443336,6111m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4909077!2d25.9901257!3s0x866f97029824b4a1:0xf953a22fc9175ecf!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4976667!2d25.9794661!3s0x866f96e5d7de7bf9:0xc04d07ace80ba131!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.51891!2d25.9958919!3s0x866f972e9bf2c223:0xc69417ccfc59873f!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9556578,-97.499996/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675598,-97.4658539/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9668788,-97.4794372/25.9864144,-97.4786341/25.9897278,-97.4918601/25.9793448,-97.4977122/25.996687,-97.5188224/@25.9859463,-97.5443336,6111m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4909077!2d25.9901257!3s0x866f97029824b4a1:0xf953a22fc9175ecf!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4976667!2d25.9794661!3s0x866f96e5d7de7bf9:0xc04d07ace80ba131!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.51891!2d25.9958919!3s0x866f972e9bf2c223:0xc69417ccfc59873f!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9556578,-97.499996/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675598,-97.4658539/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9668788,-97.4794372/25.9864144,-97.4786341/25.9897278,-97.4918601/25.9793448,-97.4977122/25.996687,-97.5188224/@25.9859463,-97.5443336,6111m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4909077!2d25.9901257!3s0x866f97029824b4a1:0xf953a22fc9175ecf!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4976667!2d25.9794661!3s0x866f96e5d7de7bf9:0xc04d07ace80ba131!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.51891!2d25.9958919!3s0x866f972e9bf2c223:0xc69417ccfc59873f!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9556578,-97.499996/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675598,-97.4658539/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9668788,-97.4794372/25.9864144,-97.4786341/25.9897278,-97.4918601/25.9793448,-97.4977122/25.996687,-97.5188224/@25.9859463,-97.5443336,6111m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4909077!2d25.9901257!3s0x866f97029824b4a1:0xf953a22fc9175ecf!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4976667!2d25.9794661!3s0x866f96e5d7de7bf9:0xc04d07ace80ba131!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.51891!2d25.9958919!3s0x866f972e9bf2c223:0xc69417ccfc59873f!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9556578,-97.499996/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675598,-97.4658539/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9668788,-97.4794372/25.9864144,-97.4786341/25.9897278,-97.4918601/25.9793448,-97.4977122/25.996687,-97.5188224/@25.9859463,-97.5443336,6111m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4909077!2d25.9901257!3s0x866f97029824b4a1:0xf953a22fc9175ecf!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4976667!2d25.9794661!3s0x866f96e5d7de7bf9:0xc04d07ace80ba131!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.51891!2d25.9958919!3s0x866f972e9bf2c223:0xc69417ccfc59873f!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9556578,-97.499996/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675598,-97.4658539/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9668788,-97.4794372/25.9864144,-97.4786341/25.9897278,-97.4918601/25.9793448,-97.4977122/25.996687,-97.5188224/@25.9859463,-97.5443336,6111m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4909077!2d25.9901257!3s0x866f97029824b4a1:0xf953a22fc9175ecf!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4976667!2d25.9794661!3s0x866f96e5d7de7bf9:0xc04d07ace80ba131!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.51891!2d25.9958919!3s0x866f972e9bf2c223:0xc69417ccfc59873f!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/26.0223169,-97.6050276/26.0259944,-97.629803/25.9940361,-97.6024032/25.9477446,-97.5467336/25.9394441,-97.5411704/25.940111,-97.5258584/25.9500564,-97.5279668/25.9600335,-97.5289063/25.962645,-97.5386929/@25.9380381,-97.5440664,6435m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m47!4m46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5465364!2d25.9484484!3s0x866f91677f5ac4c5:0x7bbc3903b4845517!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5238025!2d25.9325862!3s0x866f94076e90f8cb:0xdbb5ef954fa7f0dc!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5233308!2d25.9406645!3s0x866f96aaa8e28287:0x9b0f017a2293cc4f!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5229162!2d25.9406297!3s0x866f96aa9defc313:0x60729039cdccb859!3m4!1m2!1d-97.527671!2d25.9403306!3s0x866f91557e2806ff:0x189f75937d8295d9!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5363202!2d25.9407043!3s0x866f91581a91d18f:0xaac74579364cd28d!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/26.0223169,-97.6050276/26.0259944,-97.629803/25.9940361,-97.6024032/25.9477446,-97.5467336/25.9394441,-97.5411704/25.940111,-97.5258584/25.9500564,-97.5279668/25.9600335,-97.5289063/25.962645,-97.5386929/@25.9380381,-97.5440664,6435m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m47!4m46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5465364!2d25.9484484!3s0x866f91677f5ac4c5:0x7bbc3903b4845517!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5238025!2d25.9325862!3s0x866f94076e90f8cb:0xdbb5ef954fa7f0dc!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5233308!2d25.9406645!3s0x866f96aaa8e28287:0x9b0f017a2293cc4f!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5229162!2d25.9406297!3s0x866f96aa9defc313:0x60729039cdccb859!3m4!1m2!1d-97.527671!2d25.9403306!3s0x866f91557e2806ff:0x189f75937d8295d9!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5363202!2d25.9407043!3s0x866f91581a91d18f:0xaac74579364cd28d!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/26.0223169,-97.6050276/26.0259944,-97.629803/25.9940361,-97.6024032/25.9477446,-97.5467336/25.9394441,-97.5411704/25.940111,-97.5258584/25.9500564,-97.5279668/25.9600335,-97.5289063/25.962645,-97.5386929/@25.9380381,-97.5440664,6435m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m47!4m46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5465364!2d25.9484484!3s0x866f91677f5ac4c5:0x7bbc3903b4845517!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5238025!2d25.9325862!3s0x866f94076e90f8cb:0xdbb5ef954fa7f0dc!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5233308!2d25.9406645!3s0x866f96aaa8e28287:0x9b0f017a2293cc4f!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5229162!2d25.9406297!3s0x866f96aa9defc313:0x60729039cdccb859!3m4!1m2!1d-97.527671!2d25.9403306!3s0x866f91557e2806ff:0x189f75937d8295d9!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5363202!2d25.9407043!3s0x866f91581a91d18f:0xaac74579364cd28d!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/26.0223169,-97.6050276/26.0259944,-97.629803/25.9940361,-97.6024032/25.9477446,-97.5467336/25.9394441,-97.5411704/25.940111,-97.5258584/25.9500564,-97.5279668/25.9600335,-97.5289063/25.962645,-97.5386929/@25.9380381,-97.5440664,6435m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m47!4m46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5465364!2d25.9484484!3s0x866f91677f5ac4c5:0x7bbc3903b4845517!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5238025!2d25.9325862!3s0x866f94076e90f8cb:0xdbb5ef954fa7f0dc!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5233308!2d25.9406645!3s0x866f96aaa8e28287:0x9b0f017a2293cc4f!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5229162!2d25.9406297!3s0x866f96aa9defc313:0x60729039cdccb859!3m4!1m2!1d-97.527671!2d25.9403306!3s0x866f91557e2806ff:0x189f75937d8295d9!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5363202!2d25.9407043!3s0x866f91581a91d18f:0xaac74579364cd28d!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/26.0223169,-97.6050276/26.0259944,-97.629803/25.9940361,-97.6024032/25.9477446,-97.5467336/25.9394441,-97.5411704/25.940111,-97.5258584/25.9500564,-97.5279668/25.9600335,-97.5289063/25.962645,-97.5386929/@25.9380381,-97.5440664,6435m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m47!4m46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5465364!2d25.9484484!3s0x866f91677f5ac4c5:0x7bbc3903b4845517!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5238025!2d25.9325862!3s0x866f94076e90f8cb:0xdbb5ef954fa7f0dc!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5233308!2d25.9406645!3s0x866f96aaa8e28287:0x9b0f017a2293cc4f!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5229162!2d25.9406297!3s0x866f96aa9defc313:0x60729039cdccb859!3m4!1m2!1d-97.527671!2d25.9403306!3s0x866f91557e2806ff:0x189f75937d8295d9!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5363202!2d25.9407043!3s0x866f91581a91d18f:0xaac74579364cd28d!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/26.0223169,-97.6050276/26.0259944,-97.629803/25.9940361,-97.6024032/25.9477446,-97.5467336/25.9394441,-97.5411704/25.940111,-97.5258584/25.9500564,-97.5279668/25.9600335,-97.5289063/25.962645,-97.5386929/@25.9380381,-97.5440664,6435m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m47!4m46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5465364!2d25.9484484!3s0x866f91677f5ac4c5:0x7bbc3903b4845517!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5238025!2d25.9325862!3s0x866f94076e90f8cb:0xdbb5ef954fa7f0dc!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5233308!2d25.9406645!3s0x866f96aaa8e28287:0x9b0f017a2293cc4f!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5229162!2d25.9406297!3s0x866f96aa9defc313:0x60729039cdccb859!3m4!1m2!1d-97.527671!2d25.9403306!3s0x866f91557e2806ff:0x189f75937d8295d9!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5363202!2d25.9407043!3s0x866f91581a91d18f:0xaac74579364cd28d!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/25.9425815,-97.4601729/25.9332086,-97.4395727/25.9273383,-97.4427591/25.9131219,-97.447514/Watermill+Express/DARIOS/Stripes/25.9720261,-97.4323673/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.9428269,-97.5789898,19411m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m64!4m63!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4575227!2d25.9423604!3s0x866f95e06aab6799:0xd9b508c641e1e3b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4427591!2d25.9273383!3s0x866f95f41b1647ef:0x6593e98b4d572842!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4491524!2d25.9131805!3s0x866f958e24b7a625:0xb2abf19f17849317!1m10!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.437055!2d25.9160998!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4369288!2d25.9158713!3s0x866fbe20cc589711:0xdab0fe6632edfa46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe7737cf40f1:0x714ae8ff58675a0b!2m2!1d-97.4078435!2d25.9393396!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4729665!2d26.0071879!3s0x866f97a4d474fd59:0x9b0e1d0e2210d9eb!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!2m1!2b1!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/25.9425815,-97.4601729/25.9332086,-97.4395727/25.9273383,-97.4427591/25.9131219,-97.447514/Watermill+Express/DARIOS/Stripes/25.9720261,-97.4323673/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.9428269,-97.5789898,19411m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m64!4m63!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4575227!2d25.9423604!3s0x866f95e06aab6799:0xd9b508c641e1e3b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4427591!2d25.9273383!3s0x866f95f41b1647ef:0x6593e98b4d572842!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4491524!2d25.9131805!3s0x866f958e24b7a625:0xb2abf19f17849317!1m10!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.437055!2d25.9160998!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4369288!2d25.9158713!3s0x866fbe20cc589711:0xdab0fe6632edfa46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe7737cf40f1:0x714ae8ff58675a0b!2m2!1d-97.4078435!2d25.9393396!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4729665!2d26.0071879!3s0x866f97a4d474fd59:0x9b0e1d0e2210d9eb!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!2m1!2b1!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/25.9425815,-97.4601729/25.9332086,-97.4395727/25.9273383,-97.4427591/25.9131219,-97.447514/Watermill+Express/DARIOS/Stripes/25.9720261,-97.4323673/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.9428269,-97.5789898,19411m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m64!4m63!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4575227!2d25.9423604!3s0x866f95e06aab6799:0xd9b508c641e1e3b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4427591!2d25.9273383!3s0x866f95f41b1647ef:0x6593e98b4d572842!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4491524!2d25.9131805!3s0x866f958e24b7a625:0xb2abf19f17849317!1m10!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.437055!2d25.9160998!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4369288!2d25.9158713!3s0x866fbe20cc589711:0xdab0fe6632edfa46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe7737cf40f1:0x714ae8ff58675a0b!2m2!1d-97.4078435!2d25.9393396!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4729665!2d26.0071879!3s0x866f97a4d474fd59:0x9b0e1d0e2210d9eb!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!2m1!2b1!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/25.9425815,-97.4601729/25.9332086,-97.4395727/25.9273383,-97.4427591/25.9131219,-97.447514/Watermill+Express/DARIOS/Stripes/25.9720261,-97.4323673/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.9428269,-97.5789898,19411m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m64!4m63!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4575227!2d25.9423604!3s0x866f95e06aab6799:0xd9b508c641e1e3b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4427591!2d25.9273383!3s0x866f95f41b1647ef:0x6593e98b4d572842!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4491524!2d25.9131805!3s0x866f958e24b7a625:0xb2abf19f17849317!1m10!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.437055!2d25.9160998!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4369288!2d25.9158713!3s0x866fbe20cc589711:0xdab0fe6632edfa46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe7737cf40f1:0x714ae8ff58675a0b!2m2!1d-97.4078435!2d25.9393396!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4729665!2d26.0071879!3s0x866f97a4d474fd59:0x9b0e1d0e2210d9eb!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!2m1!2b1!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/25.9425815,-97.4601729/25.9332086,-97.4395727/25.9273383,-97.4427591/25.9131219,-97.447514/Watermill+Express/DARIOS/Stripes/25.9720261,-97.4323673/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.9428269,-97.5789898,19411m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m64!4m63!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4575227!2d25.9423604!3s0x866f95e06aab6799:0xd9b508c641e1e3b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4427591!2d25.9273383!3s0x866f95f41b1647ef:0x6593e98b4d572842!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4491524!2d25.9131805!3s0x866f958e24b7a625:0xb2abf19f17849317!1m10!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.437055!2d25.9160998!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4369288!2d25.9158713!3s0x866fbe20cc589711:0xdab0fe6632edfa46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe7737cf40f1:0x714ae8ff58675a0b!2m2!1d-97.4078435!2d25.9393396!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4729665!2d26.0071879!3s0x866f97a4d474fd59:0x9b0e1d0e2210d9eb!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!2m1!2b1!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/25.9425815,-97.4601729/25.9332086,-97.4395727/25.9273383,-97.4427591/25.9131219,-97.447514/Watermill+Express/DARIOS/Stripes/25.9720261,-97.4323673/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.9428269,-97.5789898,19411m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m64!4m63!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4575227!2d25.9423604!3s0x866f95e06aab6799:0xd9b508c641e1e3b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4427591!2d25.9273383!3s0x866f95f41b1647ef:0x6593e98b4d572842!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4491524!2d25.9131805!3s0x866f958e24b7a625:0xb2abf19f17849317!1m10!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.437055!2d25.9160998!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4369288!2d25.9158713!3s0x866fbe20cc589711:0xdab0fe6632edfa46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe7737cf40f1:0x714ae8ff58675a0b!2m2!1d-97.4078435!2d25.9393396!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4729665!2d26.0071879!3s0x866f97a4d474fd59:0x9b0e1d0e2210d9eb!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!2m1!2b1!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/''/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9135609,-97.5207495,4201m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m20!4m19!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9460216a561d:0x53774fade6e985e2!2m2!1d-97.504665!2d25.894799!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/''/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9135609,-97.5207495,4201m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m20!4m19!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9460216a561d:0x53774fade6e985e2!2m2!1d-97.504665!2d25.894799!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/''/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9135609,-97.5207495,4201m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m20!4m19!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9460216a561d:0x53774fade6e985e2!2m2!1d-97.504665!2d25.894799!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/''/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9135609,-97.5207495,4201m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m20!4m19!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9460216a561d:0x53774fade6e985e2!2m2!1d-97.504665!2d25.894799!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/''/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9135609,-97.5207495,4201m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m20!4m19!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9460216a561d:0x53774fade6e985e2!2m2!1d-97.504665!2d25.894799!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/''/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9135609,-97.5207495,4201m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m20!4m19!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9460216a561d:0x53774fade6e985e2!2m2!1d-97.504665!2d25.894799!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.8936489,-97.4588441/25.8974679,-97.4662747/25.8869453,-97.4363474/25.9020647,-97.4593119/25.9056715,-97.4654877/25.904904,-97.4747104/25.9094837,-97.479129/25.9153236,-97.4840889/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.8963016,-97.4613992,1364m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4654877!2d25.9056715!3s0x866f95a49d806593:0x34658bfda35e3ec1!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.8936489,-97.4588441/25.8974679,-97.4662747/25.8869453,-97.4363474/25.9020647,-97.4593119/25.9056715,-97.4654877/25.904904,-97.4747104/25.9094837,-97.479129/25.9153236,-97.4840889/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.8963016,-97.4613992,1364m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4654877!2d25.9056715!3s0x866f95a49d806593:0x34658bfda35e3ec1!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.8936489,-97.4588441/25.8974679,-97.4662747/25.8869453,-97.4363474/25.9020647,-97.4593119/25.9056715,-97.4654877/25.904904,-97.4747104/25.9094837,-97.479129/25.9153236,-97.4840889/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.8963016,-97.4613992,1364m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4654877!2d25.9056715!3s0x866f95a49d806593:0x34658bfda35e3ec1!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.8936489,-97.4588441/25.8974679,-97.4662747/25.8869453,-97.4363474/25.9020647,-97.4593119/25.9056715,-97.4654877/25.904904,-97.4747104/25.9094837,-97.479129/25.9153236,-97.4840889/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.8963016,-97.4613992,1364m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4654877!2d25.9056715!3s0x866f95a49d806593:0x34658bfda35e3ec1!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.8936489,-97.4588441/25.8974679,-97.4662747/25.8869453,-97.4363474/25.9020647,-97.4593119/25.9056715,-97.4654877/25.904904,-97.4747104/25.9094837,-97.479129/25.9153236,-97.4840889/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.8963016,-97.4613992,1364m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4654877!2d25.9056715!3s0x866f95a49d806593:0x34658bfda35e3ec1!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.8936489,-97.4588441/25.8974679,-97.4662747/25.8869453,-97.4363474/25.9020647,-97.4593119/25.9056715,-97.4654877/25.904904,-97.4747104/25.9094837,-97.479129/25.9153236,-97.4840889/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.8963016,-97.4613992,1364m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4654877!2d25.9056715!3s0x866f95a49d806593:0x34658bfda35e3ec1!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.9287922,-97.5002308/25.9106386,-97.5036207/25.9097114,-97.4951782/25.9072525,-97.4875329/25.9313026,-97.4809703/25.9291571,-97.4832561/25.9257834,-97.4898606/@25.9257858,-97.4904507,321m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5038226!2d25.9114806!3s0x866f9469e5093fa9:0x1345a2785488cb69!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4952221!2d25.9097401!3s0x866f9444ffba510b:0x138ec318e232af2e!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4832531!2d25.93467!3s0x866f942cefc7112d:0x73993876c5af0f18!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.9287922,-97.5002308/25.9106386,-97.5036207/25.9097114,-97.4951782/25.9072525,-97.4875329/25.9313026,-97.4809703/25.9291571,-97.4832561/25.9257834,-97.4898606/@25.9257858,-97.4904507,321m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5038226!2d25.9114806!3s0x866f9469e5093fa9:0x1345a2785488cb69!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4952221!2d25.9097401!3s0x866f9444ffba510b:0x138ec318e232af2e!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4832531!2d25.93467!3s0x866f942cefc7112d:0x73993876c5af0f18!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.9287922,-97.5002308/25.9106386,-97.5036207/25.9097114,-97.4951782/25.9072525,-97.4875329/25.9313026,-97.4809703/25.9291571,-97.4832561/25.9257834,-97.4898606/@25.9257858,-97.4904507,321m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5038226!2d25.9114806!3s0x866f9469e5093fa9:0x1345a2785488cb69!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4952221!2d25.9097401!3s0x866f9444ffba510b:0x138ec318e232af2e!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4832531!2d25.93467!3s0x866f942cefc7112d:0x73993876c5af0f18!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.9287922,-97.5002308/25.9106386,-97.5036207/25.9097114,-97.4951782/25.9072525,-97.4875329/25.9313026,-97.4809703/25.9291571,-97.4832561/25.9257834,-97.4898606/@25.9257858,-97.4904507,321m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5038226!2d25.9114806!3s0x866f9469e5093fa9:0x1345a2785488cb69!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4952221!2d25.9097401!3s0x866f9444ffba510b:0x138ec318e232af2e!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4832531!2d25.93467!3s0x866f942cefc7112d:0x73993876c5af0f18!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.9287922,-97.5002308/25.9106386,-97.5036207/25.9097114,-97.4951782/25.9072525,-97.4875329/25.9313026,-97.4809703/25.9291571,-97.4832561/25.9257834,-97.4898606/@25.9257858,-97.4904507,321m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5038226!2d25.9114806!3s0x866f9469e5093fa9:0x1345a2785488cb69!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4952221!2d25.9097401!3s0x866f9444ffba510b:0x138ec318e232af2e!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4832531!2d25.93467!3s0x866f942cefc7112d:0x73993876c5af0f18!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.9287922,-97.5002308/25.9106386,-97.5036207/25.9097114,-97.4951782/25.9072525,-97.4875329/25.9313026,-97.4809703/25.9291571,-97.4832561/25.9257834,-97.4898606/@25.9257858,-97.4904507,321m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5038226!2d25.9114806!3s0x866f9469e5093fa9:0x1345a2785488cb69!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4952221!2d25.9097401!3s0x866f9444ffba510b:0x138ec318e232af2e!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4832531!2d25.93467!3s0x866f942cefc7112d:0x73993876c5af0f18!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.8936489,-97.4588441/25.8974679,-97.4662747/25.8869453,-97.4363474/25.9020647,-97.4593119/25.9056715,-97.4654877/25.904904,-97.4747104/25.9094837,-97.479129/25.9153236,-97.4840889/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.8963016,-97.4613992,1364m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4654877!2d25.9056715!3s0x866f95a49d806593:0x34658bfda35e3ec1!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/''/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9135609,-97.5207495,4201m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m20!4m19!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9460216a561d:0x53774fade6e985e2!2m2!1d-97.504665!2d25.894799!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9556578,-97.499996/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675598,-97.4658539/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9668788,-97.4794372/25.9864144,-97.4786341/25.9897278,-97.4918601/25.9793448,-97.4977122/25.996687,-97.5188224/@25.9859463,-97.5443336,6111m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4909077!2d25.9901257!3s0x866f97029824b4a1:0xf953a22fc9175ecf!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4976667!2d25.9794661!3s0x866f96e5d7de7bf9:0xc04d07ace80ba131!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.51891!2d25.9958919!3s0x866f972e9bf2c223:0xc69417ccfc59873f!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/26.0223169,-97.6050276/26.0259944,-97.629803/25.9940361,-97.6024032/25.9477446,-97.5467336/25.9394441,-97.5411704/25.940111,-97.5258584/25.9500564,-97.5279668/25.9600335,-97.5289063/25.962645,-97.5386929/@25.9380381,-97.5440664,6435m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m47!4m46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5465364!2d25.9484484!3s0x866f91677f5ac4c5:0x7bbc3903b4845517!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5238025!2d25.9325862!3s0x866f94076e90f8cb:0xdbb5ef954fa7f0dc!1m20!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5233308!2d25.9406645!3s0x866f96aaa8e28287:0x9b0f017a2293cc4f!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5229162!2d25.9406297!3s0x866f96aa9defc313:0x60729039cdccb859!3m4!1m2!1d-97.527671!2d25.9403306!3s0x866f91557e2806ff:0x189f75937d8295d9!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5363202!2d25.9407043!3s0x866f91581a91d18f:0xaac74579364cd28d!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/25.9425815,-97.4601729/25.9332086,-97.4395727/25.9273383,-97.4427591/25.9131219,-97.447514/Watermill+Express/DARIOS/Stripes/25.9720261,-97.4323673/IDEA+Sports+Park/@25.9428269,-97.5789898,19411m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m64!4m63!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4575227!2d25.9423604!3s0x866f95e06aab6799:0xd9b508c641e1e3b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4427591!2d25.9273383!3s0x866f95f41b1647ef:0x6593e98b4d572842!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4491524!2d25.9131805!3s0x866f958e24b7a625:0xb2abf19f17849317!1m10!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.437055!2d25.9160998!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4369288!2d25.9158713!3s0x866fbe20cc589711:0xdab0fe6632edfa46!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe7737cf40f1:0x714ae8ff58675a0b!2m2!1d-97.4078435!2d25.9393396!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4729665!2d26.0071879!3s0x866f97a4d474fd59:0x9b0e1d0e2210d9eb!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!2m1!2b1!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.9287922,-97.5002308/25.9106386,-97.5036207/25.9097114,-97.4951782/25.9072525,-97.4875329/25.9313026,-97.4809703/25.9291571,-97.4832561/25.9257834,-97.4898606/@25.9257858,-97.4904507,321m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5038226!2d25.9114806!3s0x866f9469e5093fa9:0x1345a2785488cb69!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4952221!2d25.9097401!3s0x866f9444ffba510b:0x138ec318e232af2e!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4832531!2d25.93467!3s0x866f942cefc7112d:0x73993876c5af0f18!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D


Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:15 pm

1 Stripes Laguna Vista 6:20 AM 4:52 PM 1:19 PM
3 Stripes 100 Los Fresnos 6:40 AM 4:30 PM 12:57 PM
4 Baja Circle (803) 6:47 AM 4:21 PM 12:48 PM
5 Baja Circle & Carmel Dr 6:49 AM 4:20 PM 12:47 PM
6 Broadway Dr & Empire Dr (San Benito) 7:02 AM 4:06 PM 12:33 PM
7 IDEA Spors Park 7:20 AM 3:48 PM 12:15 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:15 pm

1 Puente Nuevo (Taylor Ave) 6:20 AM 4:08 PM 12:35 PM
2 Walmart (Alton Glor) 6:55 AM 3:58 PM 12:24 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:15 pm

1 Lago Escondido & Lago Vista 6:30 AM 4:19 PM 12:46 PM
3 Summer Hill & Hanna Dr 6:35 AM 4:24 PM 12:51 PM
4 Rancho Viejo Diner 6:45 AM 4:33 PM 1:00 PM
5 Retama Apts 6:55 AM 4:41 PM 1:08 PM
6 Laurel & Ash 7:02 AM 3:58 PM 12:25 PM
7 Alabama & Louisiana Pine 7:06 AM 4:02 PM 12:29 PM
9 Georgia Pine & Noble Pine 7:10 AM 4:06 PM 12:33 PM
10 Palo Azul & Noble Pine 7:14 AM 4:09 PM 12:36 PM
11 Idea Sports Park 7:23 AM 3:48 PM 12:15 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up 
Time

PM Drop-Off Time Early Release 
12:15 pm

1 Alamosa Dr & Pagosa St 6:45 AM 4:35 PM 1:00 PM
2 Alamosa Dr & Buena Vista 6:48 AM 4:41 PM 12:58 PM
3 Salida Dr & Colorado St 6:50 AM 4:44 PM 12:55 PM
5 Romano & Areca Palm 7:05 AM 4:13 PM 12:39 PM
6 Areca Palm & Eucalipto 7:08 AM 4:10 PM 12:36 PM
8 Castillo Cir 7:16 AM 4:01 PM 12:28 PM
9 Idea Sports Park 7:25 AM 3:48 PM 12:15 PM

      Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                               Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

  ROUTES AND STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
If you did not received a call to confirm transportation for your child, that means your child is not assign to a route.

 SPK-7

      Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

 SPK-8

      Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                             Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
SPK-9

SPK-7
SPK-7
SPK-7
SPK-7
SPK-7

Bus #

SPK-7

Ezequiel Rivera
Transportation Manager 

Phone Number (956)372-7971

Diana Flores 
Transportation Assistant Manager

Phone Number (956)312-2297

SPK-10
Bus #

Bus #

      Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                                                               Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/Stripes/26.0725412,-97.4755915/26.0740046,-97.5234978/26.073078,-97.5219118/26.1176048,-97.6145102/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0611564,-97.6161568,41085m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m24!4m23!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866faf96d2e0a709:0x976000c8c5136fff!2m2!1d-97.2859205!2d26.092897!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/Stripes/26.0725412,-97.4755915/26.0740046,-97.5234978/26.073078,-97.5219118/26.1176048,-97.6145102/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0611564,-97.6161568,41085m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m24!4m23!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866faf96d2e0a709:0x976000c8c5136fff!2m2!1d-97.2859205!2d26.092897!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/Stripes/26.0725412,-97.4755915/26.0740046,-97.5234978/26.073078,-97.5219118/26.1176048,-97.6145102/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0611564,-97.6161568,41085m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m24!4m23!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866faf96d2e0a709:0x976000c8c5136fff!2m2!1d-97.2859205!2d26.092897!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/Stripes/26.0725412,-97.4755915/26.0740046,-97.5234978/26.073078,-97.5219118/26.1176048,-97.6145102/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0611564,-97.6161568,41085m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m24!4m23!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866faf96d2e0a709:0x976000c8c5136fff!2m2!1d-97.2859205!2d26.092897!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/Stripes/26.0725412,-97.4755915/26.0740046,-97.5234978/26.073078,-97.5219118/26.1176048,-97.6145102/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0611564,-97.6161568,41085m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m24!4m23!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866faf96d2e0a709:0x976000c8c5136fff!2m2!1d-97.2859205!2d26.092897!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/Stripes/26.0725412,-97.4755915/26.0740046,-97.5234978/26.073078,-97.5219118/26.1176048,-97.6145102/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0611564,-97.6161568,41085m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m24!4m23!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866faf96d2e0a709:0x976000c8c5136fff!2m2!1d-97.2859205!2d26.092897!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/25.9772605,-97.5206619/25.8988545,-97.4937426/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9533646,-97.5893815,20561m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/25.9772605,-97.5206619/25.8988545,-97.4937426/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9533646,-97.5893815,20561m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/25.9772605,-97.5206619/25.8988545,-97.4937426/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9533646,-97.5893815,20561m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/25.9772605,-97.5206619/25.8988545,-97.4937426/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9533646,-97.5893815,20561m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/25.9772605,-97.5206619/25.8988545,-97.4937426/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9533646,-97.5893815,20561m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/25.9772605,-97.5206619/25.8988545,-97.4937426/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9533646,-97.5893815,20561m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/26.0113503,-97.5411394/26.0117681,-97.5486505/26.0459748,-97.5520007/26.0260689,-97.5290905/26.0166655,-97.5189963/26.0122819,-97.5198828/26.0103161,-97.5246639/26.017057,-97.5239485/@26.0249347,-97.5774111,10274m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m36!4m35!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.539817!2d26.0126168!3s0x866f90b8dce700a3:0x64ca70c03a1ed2b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312135!2d26.0266088!3s0x866f90aebe777e7b:0x9b4eb59eeca01a04!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5198238!2d26.011635!3s0x866f9735fa6dd6e5:0x47fecab4863eb05a!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5255691!2d26.0164967!3s0x866f90b4ac175edf:0x503d969eec8052e0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/26.0113503,-97.5411394/26.0117681,-97.5486505/26.0459748,-97.5520007/26.0260689,-97.5290905/26.0166655,-97.5189963/26.0122819,-97.5198828/26.0103161,-97.5246639/26.017057,-97.5239485/@26.0249347,-97.5774111,10274m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m36!4m35!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.539817!2d26.0126168!3s0x866f90b8dce700a3:0x64ca70c03a1ed2b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312135!2d26.0266088!3s0x866f90aebe777e7b:0x9b4eb59eeca01a04!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5198238!2d26.011635!3s0x866f9735fa6dd6e5:0x47fecab4863eb05a!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5255691!2d26.0164967!3s0x866f90b4ac175edf:0x503d969eec8052e0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/26.0113503,-97.5411394/26.0117681,-97.5486505/26.0459748,-97.5520007/26.0260689,-97.5290905/26.0166655,-97.5189963/26.0122819,-97.5198828/26.0103161,-97.5246639/26.017057,-97.5239485/@26.0249347,-97.5774111,10274m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m36!4m35!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.539817!2d26.0126168!3s0x866f90b8dce700a3:0x64ca70c03a1ed2b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312135!2d26.0266088!3s0x866f90aebe777e7b:0x9b4eb59eeca01a04!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5198238!2d26.011635!3s0x866f9735fa6dd6e5:0x47fecab4863eb05a!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5255691!2d26.0164967!3s0x866f90b4ac175edf:0x503d969eec8052e0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/26.0113503,-97.5411394/26.0117681,-97.5486505/26.0459748,-97.5520007/26.0260689,-97.5290905/26.0166655,-97.5189963/26.0122819,-97.5198828/26.0103161,-97.5246639/26.017057,-97.5239485/@26.0249347,-97.5774111,10274m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m36!4m35!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.539817!2d26.0126168!3s0x866f90b8dce700a3:0x64ca70c03a1ed2b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312135!2d26.0266088!3s0x866f90aebe777e7b:0x9b4eb59eeca01a04!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5198238!2d26.011635!3s0x866f9735fa6dd6e5:0x47fecab4863eb05a!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5255691!2d26.0164967!3s0x866f90b4ac175edf:0x503d969eec8052e0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/26.0113503,-97.5411394/26.0117681,-97.5486505/26.0459748,-97.5520007/26.0260689,-97.5290905/26.0166655,-97.5189963/26.0122819,-97.5198828/26.0103161,-97.5246639/26.017057,-97.5239485/@26.0249347,-97.5774111,10274m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m36!4m35!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.539817!2d26.0126168!3s0x866f90b8dce700a3:0x64ca70c03a1ed2b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312135!2d26.0266088!3s0x866f90aebe777e7b:0x9b4eb59eeca01a04!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5198238!2d26.011635!3s0x866f9735fa6dd6e5:0x47fecab4863eb05a!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5255691!2d26.0164967!3s0x866f90b4ac175edf:0x503d969eec8052e0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/26.0113503,-97.5411394/26.0117681,-97.5486505/26.0459748,-97.5520007/26.0260689,-97.5290905/26.0166655,-97.5189963/26.0122819,-97.5198828/26.0103161,-97.5246639/26.017057,-97.5239485/@26.0249347,-97.5774111,10274m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m36!4m35!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.539817!2d26.0126168!3s0x866f90b8dce700a3:0x64ca70c03a1ed2b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312135!2d26.0266088!3s0x866f90aebe777e7b:0x9b4eb59eeca01a04!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5198238!2d26.011635!3s0x866f9735fa6dd6e5:0x47fecab4863eb05a!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5255691!2d26.0164967!3s0x866f90b4ac175edf:0x503d969eec8052e0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/6650+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/26.0044145,-97.592219/26.0046376,-97.5939729/26.0067269,-97.596339/26.0531373,-97.5315466/26.0527556,-97.5289292/26.0219268,-97.5170529/IDEA+Sports+Park/@26.0500676,-97.5339507,1284m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5965467!2d26.0049011!3s0x866f903dc84cb60d:0x44b605753c5f22c3!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5281088!2d26.0532592!3s0x866f9a1e9304c9ef:0x26bd1a3b347a5b2f!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/6650+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/26.0044145,-97.592219/26.0046376,-97.5939729/26.0067269,-97.596339/26.0531373,-97.5315466/26.0527556,-97.5289292/26.0219268,-97.5170529/IDEA+Sports+Park/@26.0500676,-97.5339507,1284m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5965467!2d26.0049011!3s0x866f903dc84cb60d:0x44b605753c5f22c3!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5281088!2d26.0532592!3s0x866f9a1e9304c9ef:0x26bd1a3b347a5b2f!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/6650+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/26.0044145,-97.592219/26.0046376,-97.5939729/26.0067269,-97.596339/26.0531373,-97.5315466/26.0527556,-97.5289292/26.0219268,-97.5170529/IDEA+Sports+Park/@26.0500676,-97.5339507,1284m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5965467!2d26.0049011!3s0x866f903dc84cb60d:0x44b605753c5f22c3!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5281088!2d26.0532592!3s0x866f9a1e9304c9ef:0x26bd1a3b347a5b2f!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/6650+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/26.0044145,-97.592219/26.0046376,-97.5939729/26.0067269,-97.596339/26.0531373,-97.5315466/26.0527556,-97.5289292/26.0219268,-97.5170529/IDEA+Sports+Park/@26.0500676,-97.5339507,1284m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5965467!2d26.0049011!3s0x866f903dc84cb60d:0x44b605753c5f22c3!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5281088!2d26.0532592!3s0x866f9a1e9304c9ef:0x26bd1a3b347a5b2f!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/6650+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/26.0044145,-97.592219/26.0046376,-97.5939729/26.0067269,-97.596339/26.0531373,-97.5315466/26.0527556,-97.5289292/26.0219268,-97.5170529/IDEA+Sports+Park/@26.0500676,-97.5339507,1284m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5965467!2d26.0049011!3s0x866f903dc84cb60d:0x44b605753c5f22c3!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5281088!2d26.0532592!3s0x866f9a1e9304c9ef:0x26bd1a3b347a5b2f!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/6650+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/26.0044145,-97.592219/26.0046376,-97.5939729/26.0067269,-97.596339/26.0531373,-97.5315466/26.0527556,-97.5289292/26.0219268,-97.5170529/IDEA+Sports+Park/@26.0500676,-97.5339507,1284m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5965467!2d26.0049011!3s0x866f903dc84cb60d:0x44b605753c5f22c3!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5281088!2d26.0532592!3s0x866f9a1e9304c9ef:0x26bd1a3b347a5b2f!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/Stripes/26.0725412,-97.4755915/26.0740046,-97.5234978/26.073078,-97.5219118/26.1176048,-97.6145102/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0611564,-97.6161568,41085m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m24!4m23!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866faf96d2e0a709:0x976000c8c5136fff!2m2!1d-97.2859205!2d26.092897!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/25.9772605,-97.5206619/25.8988545,-97.4937426/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9533646,-97.5893815,20561m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/26.0113503,-97.5411394/26.0117681,-97.5486505/26.0459748,-97.5520007/26.0260689,-97.5290905/26.0166655,-97.5189963/26.0122819,-97.5198828/26.0103161,-97.5246639/26.017057,-97.5239485/@26.0249347,-97.5774111,10274m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m36!4m35!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.539817!2d26.0126168!3s0x866f90b8dce700a3:0x64ca70c03a1ed2b8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312135!2d26.0266088!3s0x866f90aebe777e7b:0x9b4eb59eeca01a04!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5198238!2d26.011635!3s0x866f9735fa6dd6e5:0x47fecab4863eb05a!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5255691!2d26.0164967!3s0x866f90b4ac175edf:0x503d969eec8052e0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/6650+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/26.0044145,-97.592219/26.0046376,-97.5939729/26.0067269,-97.596339/26.0531373,-97.5315466/26.0527556,-97.5289292/26.0219268,-97.5170529/IDEA+Sports+Park/@26.0500676,-97.5339507,1284m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m30!4m29!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5965467!2d26.0049011!3s0x866f903dc84cb60d:0x44b605753c5f22c3!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5281088!2d26.0532592!3s0x866f9a1e9304c9ef:0x26bd1a3b347a5b2f!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D

	2025-2026

